
 

 

50330207_BasePlateW3_5.doc Page 1 of 1 Copyright © 2008 Mastervolt Version: 090305EN 

 
Base plate kit Whisper 3.5 Part nr. 50230207

 

 
CONTENTS OF THE DELIVERY 

pos.  qty  article no  description   
61 4 50230552 Rubber mounting up to 70 kg RAB3  
62 1 50230012 HD base plate 3500 yellow zinc plated  
63 4 50211449 Washer spring SP M12  
64 4 50211251 Bolt hexagonal socket ZP M12x40  
65 4 50211438 Washer SP M10 large outer diameter  
66 4 50211447 Washer spring SP M10  
67 4 50211241 Bolt hexagonal socket ZP M10x25  
TOTAL   50230207 BASE PLATE KIT WHISPER 3.5  

 
 

Refer to the installation manual for installation instructions! 


